
DLDAV MODEL SCHOOL

Pay Slip for - APR 2024

ND BLOCK, PITAMPURA, DELHI-110088

MR ANOOP SINGH

DRIVERS

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 48,200.00

50232010001210

30

28

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

01/04/1989DOJ :

23305

0237Employee Code :

PERMANENTJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

541935151662

CADPS6442K

100087136487

Pay Level 5

Pension A/C No. : 1279

Total :  80,064.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  4,968.00

 13,014.00

 17,095.00DA :

HRA :

 44,987.00Basic Pay :

Total :  7,450.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  7,450.00

Net Salary :  72,614.00

 0.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) Seventy-Two Thousand Six Hundred Fourteen Only

 0.00ESI :

 0.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**03/05/2024


